Tommy Hall Memorial Race

April 6, 2009

Start Time =
Spinnaker

Yacht Name
S Whisper
S Boom
S Skimmer
S Ghost

S  Wet Monkey

Non-Spinnaker
N Soros Cailin

N Monkey's Uncle

9:46:00

Skipper

Tom Bell
Brent Fulton
Graeme Nichol
Tom Davis

Robert Porter

John Spierre

Carter Quillen

18.6 nm

Yacht Make

CcC&C38

Ultimate 24

J-30

Cal 9.2m

Corsair F-24

Soverel 26

Hunter 45

Sail #

41038

512

31232

28402

16755

110

Winds South 5 kn to 12 kn

PHRF

114

108

141

171

108

192

162

Finish
Actual

14:57:48

15:12:25

15:25:02

15:35:18

15:17:19

15:44:15

DNF

Actual
Elapsed
Time
5:11:48
5:26:25
5:39:02
5:49:18

5:31:19

5:58:15

Adjustmet

0:01:52
0:00:00
0:10:14
0:19:32

0:00:00

0:26:02

Corrected
Time

5:09:56

5:26:25

5:28:48

5:29:46

5:31:19

5:32:13

Division
Place



2009 Tommy Hall Memorial Race

North Florida Cruising Club Date:  6-Apr-09 Distance Course: St. Marys Entrance to Mayport

start time: 9:46:00 18.60 nm Wind: South 5 - 12 knots
Spinnaker' & Non-Spinnaker Yacht Finish Elapsed | Adjust- Elapsed Behind  Behind Avg Extra | Div |Overall
Yacht Name Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected | Leader sec/nm |nm / hr to Win| Place | Place
S Whisper Tom Bell NFCC | 41038 C&C 38 114 | 14:57:48 | 5:11:48 | 0:35:20 | 4:36:28 | 0:00:00 0.0 3.579 0.000 1 1
S Boom Brent Fulton NFcC 4 Ultimate 24 108 | 15:12:25 | 5:26:25 | 0:33:29 | 4:52:56 | 0:16:28 53.1 | 3.419 0.182 2 2
S Skimmer Greame Nichol EFYC| b12 J Boats 30 141 | 15:25:02 | 5:39:02 | 0:43:43 | 4:55:19 | 0:18:51 60.8 |[3.292 0.194 3 3
S Ghost Tom Davis NFCC | 31232 Cal 9.2 (30) 171 | 15:35:18 | 5:49:18 | 0:53:01 4:56:17 | 0:19:149 639 |3.195 0.192 4 4
S Wet Monkey Robert Porter NFCC | 28402 Corsair 24 108 | 15:17:19 | 5:31:19 | 0:33:29 | 4:57:60 | 0:21:22 689 |[3.368 0.232 5 5
N Soros Cailin John Spierre NFCC | 16755 Soverel 26 192 | 15:44:15 | 5:58:15 | 0:59:31 | 4:58:44 | 0:22:16 718 | 3.115 0.206 1 6
N Monkey's Uncle |Carter Quillen SAYC| 110 Hunter 45 162 DNF 0:50:13 2




